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Nr Omg. Klass Röd Klubb Blå Klubb

1 1 P29 Louie Andersson Mjölby BK Ryan Barnett Mjölby BK

2 1 P29 Wiven Frödin Mjölby BK Frank Lindgren Motala ABK

1 P29 Elwin Persson Motala ABK  

 

3 1 P48 Ali Ayouba IK Björnen Adam Durmaz Mjölby BK

4 1 P48 Elias Durmaz Mjölby BK Benicio Eugenio IK Björnen

1 P48 Jon Vrajolli Mjölby BK  

 

5 1 F22 Jackaranda Andersson Starkado Hvenilda Friberg Finspång

6 1 F22 Leah Gryvik-Frahm Linköping Kerstin Krölle Mjölby BK

 

7 1 F25 Jana Albaridi Linköping Siri Alex Mjölby BK

1 F25 Meja Raask Linköping  

 

8 1 F36 Adriana Rexha IK Björnen Astrid Vall Starkado

1 F36 Sigrid Vall Starkado  

 

9 1 F37 Mimmi Clausen Finspång Savannah Kaabachi Finspång

1 F37 Wilda Rosell Finspång  

 

10 1 P20 John Broman Mjölby BK Djanty Daghouz IK Björnen

1 P20 Matheus Lahdo Mjölby BK  

 

11 1 P21 Theodor Akcan Mjölby BK Edidius Friberg Finspång

12 1 P21 Noel Hoti Mjölby BK Elmer Karlsson Mjölby BK

 

13 1 P24 Shamel Daghous IK Björnen Simon Moschner Finspång

14 1 P24 Frank Qvarfordt Linköping Sixten Wallman Finspång

 

15 1 P26 Edward Good Linköping Loke Hjertzell Mjölby BK

16 1 P26 Casper Ishak Mjölby BK Silas Lind Mjölby BK

 

17 1 P27 Rami Albaridi Linköping Lionel  Bedros IK Björnen

18 1 P27 Wilhelm Björnermark Mjölby BK Lorik Vrajolli Mjölby BK

 

19 1 P30 Kevin Dahlberg Finspång David Moschner Finspång
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1 P30 Daniel Shvab Motala ABK  

 

20 1 P31 Colin Augustsson Mjölby BK Colin Borén Mjölby BK

1 P31 Ebbe Stenqvist Finspång  

 

21 1 P33 Zion Engström Linköping Loke  Harrysson IK Björnen

22 1 P33 Wilmer Ohlin Starkado Vilmer Trinks Mjölby BK

 

23 1 P37 Assar Björnermark Mjölby BK Alfred Johannesson Finspång

1 P37 Gustav Knutsson Mjölby BK  

 

24 1 P38 Vincent  Bedros IK Björnen Walter Lind Mjölby BK

 

25 2 P29 Elwin Persson Motala ABK Louie Andersson Mjölby BK

26 2 P29 Ryan Barnett Mjölby BK Wiven Frödin Mjölby BK

2 P29 Frank Lindgren Motala ABK  

 

27 2 P48 Jon Vrajolli Mjölby BK Ali Ayouba IK Björnen

28 2 P48 Adam Durmaz Mjölby BK Elias Durmaz Mjölby BK

2 P48 Benicio Eugenio IK Björnen  

 

29 2 F22 Jackaranda Andersson Starkado Leah Gryvik-Frahm Linköping

30 2 F22 Hvenilda Friberg Finspång Kerstin Krölle Mjölby BK

 

31 2 F25 Meja Raask Linköping Jana Albaridi Linköping

2 F25 Siri Alex Mjölby BK  

 

32 2 F36 Sigrid Vall Starkado Adriana Rexha IK Björnen

2 F36 Astrid Vall Starkado  

 

33 2 F37 Wilda Rosell Finspång Mimmi Clausen Finspång

2 F37 Savannah Kaabachi Finspång  

 

34 2 P20 Matheus Lahdo Mjölby BK John Broman Mjölby BK

2 P20 Djanty Daghouz IK Björnen  
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35 2 P21 Theodor Akcan Mjölby BK Noel Hoti Mjölby BK

36 2 P21 Edidius Friberg Finspång Elmer Karlsson Mjölby BK

 

37 2 P24 Shamel Daghous IK Björnen Frank Qvarfordt Linköping

38 2 P24 Simon Moschner Finspång Sixten Wallman Finspång

 

39 2 P26 Edward Good Linköping Casper Ishak Mjölby BK

40 2 P26 Loke Hjertzell Mjölby BK Silas Lind Mjölby BK

 

41 2 P27 Rami Albaridi Linköping Wilhelm Björnermark Mjölby BK

42 2 P27 Lionel  Bedros IK Björnen Lorik Vrajolli Mjölby BK

 

43 2 P30 Daniel Shvab Motala ABK Kevin Dahlberg Finspång

2 P30 David Moschner Finspång  

 

44 2 P31 Ebbe Stenqvist Finspång Colin Augustsson Mjölby BK

2 P31 Colin Borén Mjölby BK  

 

45 2 P33 Zion Engström Linköping Wilmer Ohlin Starkado

46 2 P33 Loke  Harrysson IK Björnen Vilmer Trinks Mjölby BK

 

47 2 P37 Gustav Knutsson Mjölby BK Assar Björnermark Mjölby BK

2 P37 Alfred Johannesson Finspång  

 

48 2 P38 Vincent  Bedros IK Björnen Walter Lind Mjölby BK

 

49 3 P29 Frank Lindgren Motala ABK Louie Andersson Mjölby BK

50 3 P29 Elwin Persson Motala ABK Ryan Barnett Mjölby BK

3 P29 Wiven Frödin Mjölby BK  

 

51 3 P48 Benicio Eugenio IK Björnen Ali Ayouba IK Björnen

52 3 P48 Jon Vrajolli Mjölby BK Adam Durmaz Mjölby BK

3 P48 Elias Durmaz Mjölby BK  

 

53 3 F22 Jackaranda Andersson Starkado Kerstin Krölle Mjölby BK

54 3 F22 Hvenilda Friberg Finspång Leah Gryvik-Frahm Linköping
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55 3 F25 Siri Alex Mjölby BK Meja Raask Linköping

3 F25 Jana Albaridi Linköping  

 

56 3 F36 Astrid Vall Starkado Sigrid Vall Starkado

3 F36 Adriana Rexha IK Björnen  

 

57 3 F37 Savannah Kaabachi Finspång Wilda Rosell Finspång

3 F37 Mimmi Clausen Finspång  

 

58 3 P20 Djanty Daghouz IK Björnen Matheus Lahdo Mjölby BK

3 P20 John Broman Mjölby BK  

 

59 3 P21 Theodor Akcan Mjölby BK Elmer Karlsson Mjölby BK

60 3 P21 Edidius Friberg Finspång Noel Hoti Mjölby BK

 

61 3 P24 Shamel Daghous IK Björnen Sixten Wallman Finspång

62 3 P24 Simon Moschner Finspång Frank Qvarfordt Linköping

 

63 3 P26 Edward Good Linköping Silas Lind Mjölby BK

64 3 P26 Loke Hjertzell Mjölby BK Casper Ishak Mjölby BK

 

65 3 P27 Rami Albaridi Linköping Lorik Vrajolli Mjölby BK

66 3 P27 Lionel  Bedros IK Björnen Wilhelm Björnermark Mjölby BK

 

67 3 P30 David Moschner Finspång Daniel Shvab Motala ABK

3 P30 Kevin Dahlberg Finspång  

 

68 3 P31 Colin Borén Mjölby BK Ebbe Stenqvist Finspång

3 P31 Colin Augustsson Mjölby BK  

 

69 3 P33 Zion Engström Linköping Vilmer Trinks Mjölby BK

70 3 P33 Loke  Harrysson IK Björnen Wilmer Ohlin Starkado

 

71 3 P37 Alfred Johannesson Finspång Gustav Knutsson Mjölby BK

3 P37 Assar Björnermark Mjölby BK  
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72 3 P38 Vincent  Bedros IK Björnen Walter Lind Mjölby BK

 

73 4 P29 Wiven Frödin Mjölby BK Louie Andersson Mjölby BK

74 4 P29 Frank Lindgren Motala ABK Elwin Persson Motala ABK

4 P29 Ryan Barnett Mjölby BK  

 

75 4 P48 Elias Durmaz Mjölby BK Ali Ayouba IK Björnen

76 4 P48 Benicio Eugenio IK Björnen Jon Vrajolli Mjölby BK

4 P48 Adam Durmaz Mjölby BK  

 

77 5 P29 Ryan Barnett Mjölby BK Frank Lindgren Motala ABK

78 5 P29 Wiven Frödin Mjölby BK Elwin Persson Motala ABK

5 P29 Louie Andersson Mjölby BK  

 

79 5 P48 Adam Durmaz Mjölby BK Benicio Eugenio IK Björnen

80 5 P48 Elias Durmaz Mjölby BK Jon Vrajolli Mjölby BK

5 P48 Ali Ayouba IK Björnen  

Matcher och resultat online på http://www.brottning.org 5(5)


